
 

CUMBRIA EDUCATION SERVICE 
 

St Bees Village School 

Main Street 

ST BEES 

CA27 0AA 

Headteacher Mrs E Sharp 

Telephone: 01946 822392 

email: admin@stbeesvillage.cumbria.sch.uk 
          

Thursday, 31st October 2019 
 
 
Dear Parents, 
 
PARENTS’ AFTERNOONS 
We are planning to hold our Autumn term parents’ afternoons shortly, these will be held on: 
     
Tuesday, 12th November 2019  -   
  Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 -  1.00pm to 6.00pm  
  Reception Class -  4.00pm to 6.00pm (split session) 

 
Thursday, 14th November 2019  
  Reception Class -  1.00pm to 3.00pm (split session) 

Y1 & Y2   - 1.00pm to 6.00pm 
 
If you would like to take up this opportunity to talk to your child’s class teacher and look at the work 
they have been doing this term, please return the slip attached giving your preferred time.  These 
appointments are set at 10 minute intervals (therefore each appointment is 10 minutes long) we will 
try our best to accommodate the time requested.  If you need more than one appointment at either of 
the sessions, the teachers will liaise to hopefully cut down on your waiting time.  Replies can be sent 
via appointment slip, note or email direct to the teachers, their addresses are below: 
 
Mrs Storey(Rcp) -  lstorey@stbeesvillage.cumbria.sch.uk 
Mrs Winn (Y1) -  kwinn@stbeesvillage.cumbria.sch.uk 
Miss Telford (Y2) -  ltelford@stbeesvillage.cumbria.sch.uk 
Mrs George (Y3) -  sgeorge@stbeesvillage.cumbria.sch.uk 
Mr Lloyd (Y4)  -  glloyd@stbeesvillage.cumbria.sch.uk 
Mrs Leslie (Y5)  -  eleslie@stbeesvillage.cumbria.sch.uk  
Mrs Hansen (Y6)  -  shansen@stbeesvillage.cumbria.sch.uk  
 

Yours sincerely, 
 

 
 
 
Mrs E Sharp, 
Headteacher. 
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ST BEES VILLAGE SCHOOL  
PARENTS’ AFTERNOONS APPOINTMENT SLIP 

 
 
CHILD’S NAME ______________________________________ CLASS ____________________ 
 
I would like to come to talk to my child’s teacher on: 
 
Tuesday, 12th November 2019  
  Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 -  1.00pm to 6.00pm 
  Reception Class -  4.00pm to 6.00pm 
 
Preferred time ________________________________________________ 

 
 
Thursday, 15th November 2019  -  Foundation Stage and KS1 

Reception Class -  1.00pm to 3.00pm   
Y1 & Y2  -  1.00pm to 6.00pm 

 
Preferred time ________________________________________________ 
 
 
 
Signed __________________________________________________________ 
* Please state preferred date and time 
 

 
 

 


